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SCANGRIP AREA 6
CONNECT 360 degrees
non-blinding work light
with 6000 lumen

Brand:Scangrip
Code: C9624

$318.42 +GST $366.18 incl. GST
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CONNECT

Description

6000 LUMEN 360 WORK LIGHT FOR 18 V/20 V BATTERIES

AREA 6 CONNECT provides a diffused and uniform light up to 6000 lumen which is ideal for the professional user who
requires efficient illumination of the entire work area carrying out any kind of repair, paint or construction work.

It features 2 level light output (50-100%) which makes it possible to adjust the light according to the work task.

AREA 6 CONNECT is a battery powered work light compatible with METABO / CAS battery system 18 V and all other 18
V/20 V battery packs from leading power tool brands by using the SCANGRIP CONNECTOR. In addition, the SCANGRIP
POWER SUPPLY can be used for direct power providing unlimited availability to light.

Work light with high flexibility

Due to the compact and lightweight design, AREA 6 CONNECT is portable and easy to carry around. It is also supplied with
a hook for flexible positioning and can be mounted directly on the SCANGRIP TRIPOD.

Why you should choose AREA 6 CONNECT

e Compatible with METABO / CAS battery system and all other 18 V/20 V battery packs by using SCANGRIP
CONNECTOR

e Portable due to compact and lightweight design

¢ 360 work light
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e Compatible with SCANGRIP TRIPOD

Specifications

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Lumens

Light Source
Beam Angle Main

Power source
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1.97kg
195.00mm
195.00mm
363.00mm
6000

160 LEDs
360
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