**Colorex Ltd** 



7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz *www.colorex.co.nz* 



# SCANGRIP AREA 6 CONNECT 360 degrees non-blinding work light with 6000 lumen

Brand:Scangrip Code: C9624

\$318.42 +GST \$366.18 incl. GST

### Description

6000 LUMEN 360 WORK LIGHT FOR 18 V/20 V BATTERIES

AREA 6 CONNECT provides a diffused and uniform light up to 6000 lumen which is ideal for the professional user who requires efficient illumination of the entire work area carrying out any kind of repair, paint or construction work.

It features 2 level light output (50-100%) which makes it possible to adjust the light according to the work task.

AREA 6 CONNECT is a battery powered work light compatible with METABO / CAS battery system 18 V and all other 18 V/20 V battery packs from leading power tool brands by using the SCANGRIP CONNECTOR. In addition, the SCANGRIP POWER SUPPLY can be used for direct power providing unlimited availability to light.

Work light with high flexibility

Due to the compact and lightweight design, AREA 6 CONNECT is portable and easy to carry around. It is also supplied with a hook for flexible positioning and can be mounted directly on the SCANGRIP TRIPOD.

Why you should choose AREA 6 CONNECT

- Compatible with METABO / CAS battery system and all other 18 V/20 V battery packs by using SCANGRIP CONNECTOR
- Portable due to compact and lightweight design
- 360 work light

#### **Product Specification**



 https://colorex.co.nz/shop/products/hardware/led-work-lights/area-6-connect-360-degrees-non-b linding-work-light-with-6000-lumen/

Page 1

716126116



• Compatible with SCANGRIP TRIPOD

#### **Specifications**

Weight	1.97kg
Length	195.00mm
Width	195.00mm
Height	363.00mm
Lumens	6000
Light Source	160 LEDs
Beam Angle Main	360
Power source	SCANGRIP CONNECT

## **Product Specification**



Page 2

1716126116